
Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ
Durée du 
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Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ

Durée du 
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Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM
Durée 

µ

Durée 
du 

grade

ES HEA ES HEA ES HEA
7 1 015 821 30 23 3 12 a  10 m 6 1 027 830 42 32 3 11,5 6 1 027 830 39 30 3 11,5
6 985 798 39 30 2 a  9 m 10 a  1 m 5 985 798 50 38 3 8,5 5 988 800 46 35 3 8,5
5 946 768 30 22 2 a  4 m 7a  9 m 4 935 760 47 36 2,5 6 4 942 765 48 37 2,5 6
4 916 746 52 40 2 a  3 m 5 a  6 m 3 888 724 47 36 2 4 3 894 728 50 38 2 4
3 864 706 43 33 1 a  10 m 3 a  8 m 2 841 688 51 38 2 2 2 844 690 51 38 2 2
2 821 673 62 47 1 a  10 m 1 a  10 m 1 790 650 790 650 2 0 1 793 652 793 652 2 0
1 759 626 1 a  10 m

                                 

Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ
Durée du 

grade
Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ

Durée du 
grade

Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM
Durée 

µ

Durée 
du 

grade

14 985 798 39 30 20 a  2 m 14 997 807 38 30 20 a  2 m 14 1 005 813 43 33 24
13 946 768 30 22 1a  10 m 19 a  4 m 13 959 777 30 22 1a  10 m 19 a  4 m 13 962 780 30 22 2 22
12 916 746 41 32 1a  10 m 17 a et 6 m 12 929 755 42 32 1a  10 m 17 a et 6 m 12 932 758 44 34 2 20
11 875 714 34 26 1a  10 m 15 a  8 m 11 887 723 34 26 1a  10 m 15 a  8 m 11 888 724 32 25 2 18
10 841 688 30 23 1a  10 m 13 a 10 m 10 853 697 31 23 1a  10 m 13 a 10 m 10 856 699 31 23 2 16
9 811 665 31 23 1a  10 m 12 9 822 674 30 23 1a  10 m 12 9 825 676 30 23 2 14
8 780 642 52 40 1a  10 m 10 a  2 m 8 792 651 52 40 1a  10 m 10 a  2 m 8 795 653 54 41 2 12
7 728 602 47 35 1a  10 m 8 a  4 m 7 740 611 46 35 1a  10 m 8 a  4 m 7 741 612 45 34 2 10
6 681 567 42 32 1a  10 m 6a  6 m 6 694 576 42 32 1a  10 m 6a  6 m 6 696 578 41 32 2 8
5 639 535 35 27 1a  10 m 5 a  8 m 5 652 544 36 27 1a  10 m 5 a  8 m 5 655 546 36 27 2 6
4 604 508 35 27 1a  10 m 3 a  10 m 4 616 517 36 27 1a  10 m 3 a  10 m 4 619 519 39 29 2 4
3 569 481 20 14 1a  10 m 2 3 580 490 18 14 1a  10 m 2 3 580 490 18 14 2 2
2 549 467 20 14 1 1 2 562 476 19 14 1 1 2 562 476 19 14 1 1
1 529 453 1 1 543 462 1 1 543 462 1

Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ
Durée du 

grade
Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ

Durée du 
grade

Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM
Durée 

µ

Durée 
du 

grade

10 966 783 50 37 17 a  6 m 10 978 792 49 37 17 a  6 m 10 985 798 50 38 19
9 916 746 52 40 2 a  9 m 14 a  9 m 9 929 755 53 40 2 a  9 m 14 a  9 m 9 935 760 45 35 3 16
8 864 706 43 33 2 a  4m 12 a  5 m 8 876 715 43 33 2 a  4m 12 a  5 m 8 890 725 55 41 3 14
7 821 673 62 47 2 a  3 m 10 a  2 m 7 833 682 62 47 2 a  3 m 10 a  2 m 7 835 684 55 42 3 11
6 759 626 47 36 1a  10 m 8 a  4 m 6 771 635 47 36 1a  10 m 8 a  4 m 6 780 642 55 42 2 9
5 712 590 52 39 1a  10 m 6 a  6 m 5 724 599 52 39 1a  10 m 6 a  6 m 5 725 600 46 35 2 7
4 660 551 44 34 1a  10 m 4 a  8 m 4 672 560 45 34 1a  10 m 4 a  8 m 4 679 565 48 36 2 5
3 616 517 44 34 1a  10 m 2 a  10 m 3 627 526 45 34 1a  10 m 2 a  10 m 3 631 529 46 35 2 3
2 572 483 68 49 1a  10 m 1 2 582 492 66 49 1a  10 m 1 2 585 494 60 44 2 1
1 504 434 1 1 516 443 1 1 525 450 1

Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ
Durée du 

grade
Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM Durée µ

Durée du 
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Ech IB IM Gain IB Gain IM
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µ

Durée 
du 

grade

12 801 658 42 32 23 a  5 m 12 814 667 42 32 23 a  5 m 12 814 667 41 31 27
11 759 626 56 42 3 a  8 m 19 a  9 m 11 772 635 56 42 3 a  8 m 19 a  9 m 11 773 636 48 36 4 23
10 703 584 50 39 2 a  9 m 17 10 716 593 52 39 2 a  9 m 17 10 725 600 46 35 3 20
9 653 545 28 21 2 a  9 m 14 a  3 m 9 664 554 27 21 2 a  9 m 14 a  3 m 9 679 565 33 25 3 17
8 625 524 37 28 2 a  9 m 11 a  8 m 8 637 533 37 28 2 a  9 m 11 a  8 m 8 646 540 39 30 3 14
7 588 496 46 35 2 a  8 m 9 7 600 505 46 35 2 a  8 m 9 7 607 510 49 37 3 11
6 542 461 42 30 2 a  4 m 6 a  6 m 6 554 470 42 30 2 a  4 m 6 a  6 m 6 558 473 41 29 2,5 8
5 500 431 34 23 1a  10 m 5 a  8 m 5 512 440 30 23 1a  10 m 5 a  8 m 5 517 444 28 22 2 6
4 466 408 24 19 1a  10 m 3 a  10 m 4 482 417 28 19 1a  10 m 3 a  10 m 4 489 422 29 19 2 4
3 442 389 19 13 1a  10 m 2 3 454 398 17 13 1a  10 m 2 3 460 403 19 15 2 2
2 423 376 19 11 1 1 2 437 385 16 11 1 1 2 441 388 19 13 1 1
1 404 365 1 1 421 374 1 1 422 375 1
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